
R

FRI-27 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Victoria 51.26 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.0031 12147 100 0

Targhee 37.34 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Schroeder 00.0030 12145 0 0

Winner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.0029 12002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Loa 51.86 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0024 16187 100 0

Journey 42.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Petrochko 00.0019 16077 0 0

Tokaji 49.10 0 3 0 15NQ 4 0Jacobs 00.0021 16173 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0022 16179 0 0

Lizard 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNeil 10.0023 16183 0 0

Phoebe-Simon 39.45 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Desvigne 00.0025 16268 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0020 16163 0 0

E.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gichner 00.0026 16270 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Wynne 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Goldman 00.007 20196 0 0

Zena 41.75 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Borowski 00.006 20189 100 0

Hops 45.11 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Mellon 00.009 20204 100 0

Nemesis 50.77 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 00.003 20195 0 0

Honest Abe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNeil 10.008 20198 0 0

Plenty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0010 20207 0 0

Keen 39.94 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Dattoma 00.0011 20209 0 0

WiFi 37.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Burton 00.0013 20220 0 0

Flirt 43.63 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Nally 00.0014 20222 0 0

Sachi 34.35 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Kahn 00.0015 20291 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0012 20215 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Skid 40.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Costello 00.002 24238 100 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C244 0 0
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FRI-27 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Melody 43.60 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0027 12085 100 0

Ferris B. 46.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stevenson 00.0028 12091 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Lyric 44.45 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Lazaro 00.0016 16097 0 0

Launch 52.33 0 1 1 10NQ 5 0Chernack 00.0017 16107 0 0

Troo 48.12 0 4 3 35NQ 2 0Goldman 00.0018 16112 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

C.J. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.005 20117 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.004 20116 0 0
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